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WELL LOG 

Operator: John 0. Farmer, Inc. 

Well: Brungardt #2 

Commenced: October 13, 1981 

Completed: October 20, 1981 

Cor1troctor: Shields Drilling Co., Inc. 

CASING RECORD 
Size Run Pulled 

8 S /8" 229' Cmtd. w/150 sax 

,~., /J- /~W 
~ /< .. wll. K,...u, 

Well Description: NW SE SE 

Elevation: 
Treatment: 

Production: 

Tops: 

Sec. 15-13S-15W 
Russell Co., Kansas 

D & A 

. . Figures Indicate Bottom of Formations . . . . . 

Surface soil, clay & post rock 
Shale 
Shale & sand 
Hard sand 
Shale & sand 
Anhydrite 
Shale & shells 
Shale & lime 
Lime 

100' 
235' 
384' 
400' 
914' 
947' 

1,550 I 

2,745' 
3,310' RTD 


